
 
   
   

REQUEST FOR VENDOR CONTRACT UPDATE   
   
   
Pursuant to the terms of your awarded vendor contract, all vendors must notify and receive 

approval from NCPA when there is an update to the contract. No request will be officially 

approved without the prior written authorization from NCPA. NCPA reserves the right to accept 

or reject any request.   

   

Compulink Management Center, Inc DBA Laserfiche hereby provides notice of the following    

   

update to NCPA contract number: #01-158 on this date February 26, 2024.   

 

Instructions:    

Vendors must check all that may apply and provide supporting documentation. Be sure to 

sign the signature page with all required signatures, prior to submitting your update for approval.    

   

This form is not intended for use if there is a change in operations, which may adversely affect 
members, i.e. assignment, bankruptcy, change of ownership, merger, etc.    
   

   

Authorized Affiliates/Dealers/Distributors/Resellers   

✓ Addition  
□ Deletions    

   

   

Products/Services (check all that apply)   

□ Additions   

□ Deletions   

□ Modifications  

 □ Pricing Update    

   
   

Other Vendor may include other notes regarding the contract update here: (attach 
another page if necessary).   
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Digital Age Tech Consultants, LLC 
Tim Yuniskis 
Vice President of Business Strategy 
1100 Town and Country Rd, Suite 1250 
Orange, CA 92868 
Email: tim@digitalagetechllc.com 
Phone: (562) 476-5044 
   

   

 https://www.omniapartners.com/suppliers/laserfiche/public-sector  

   

  

 
  

Vendor Name   

   

 Landon Devault  

____________________________________________________________________________ 
Submitted By   

   

 Landon Devault  
_____________________________________   February 26th, 2024____________________ 

Signature                        Date   

     

   

   

   

   
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------   

   

   

FOR USE BY NCPA ONLY:   

   

   
   

   

Sarah Vavra, SVP Public Sector Contracting   

   

   

_________________________________________________   _______________________   
Signature                        Date   
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Advanced Data Solutions, Inc. Accelerated Information Systems (MBE Vendor)
John Civale Zaheer K. Master
141 Scarlet Blvd. Suite A 25 Newbridge Road, Suite 202
Oldsmar, FL 34677 Hicksville, NY 11801
Phone: (813) 855-3545 Phone: (516) 822-4466 x101
jcivale@adsus.net zkm@aisww.com
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American Business Machines Appleby Imaging, Inc.
Joe Munoz Rory Quick
1200 18th St 690 E Bullard Ave. Suite 101
Bakersfield, CA 93301 Fresno, CA 93710
Phone: (559) 978-7551 Phone (559) 824-8347
jmunoz@abm1.com rquick@applebyimaging.com
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Broward Microfilm, Inc. Business Systems & Consultants, Inc.
Rick Kennedy Rick Romano
4080 SW 30th Ave 113 Little Valley Court
Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33312 Birmingham, AL 35244
Phone: (954) 584-8656 (205) 988-3300 x 203
rkennedy@browardmicrofilm.com rickromano@bscsolutions.com
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Cities Digital Complete Paperless Solutions
Patrick Welsch Claude Scott
2000 O’Neil Road, Suite 150 4025 E. La Palma Ave Suite 204
Hudson, WI 54016 Anaheim, CA 92807
Phone: (855) 714-2800 Phone: (760) 522-5031
sales@citiesdigital.com cschott@cps247.com
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Datamation Imaging Services Deau Information Services
7700 Griffin Way Ste B Eren Thibadeau
Willowbrook IL 60517 1767 N. Decatur Road
Phone: (630) 321-0601 Atlanta, GA 30307
cruschel@datamationis.com Phone: (404) 634-3444 x1

eren@deaugroup.net
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Digital Age Tech Consultants, LLC Documents Online, Inc.
Tim Yuniskis Brody Wallace
1100 Town and Country Rd, Suite 1250 4322 Harding Pike, Suite 417
Orange, CA 92868 Nashville, TN 37205
Phone: (562) 476-5055 888-404-4133
tim@digitalagetechllc.com brody@documentsonline.net
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DocuNav Solutions DocUnited Imaging
Ashley Jackson Susan Mosby
5048 Tennyson Pkwy, Suite 110 PO Box 39386
Plano, TX 75024 Phoenix, AZ 85069
Phone: (800) 353-2320 x101 Phone: (602) 242-4871 x103
ajackson@docunav.com smosby@docunited.com
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Dove Print Solutions DynaSoft, Inc.
John Bowling Patti Lucas
1819 Otis Way 2690 Cobb Parkway, Suite A5-344
Florence, SC 295013 Smyrna, GA 30080
(980) 333-5154 Phone: (678) 296-9606
jbowling@doveprintsolutions.com dynainc@earthlink.net
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ECS Imaging, Inc. Fisher’s Technology
Debbi Bodewin Matthew Fox
5905 E. Brockton Ave Suite C 575 East 42nd Street
Riverside, CA 92506 Boise, ID 83714
Phone: (951) 787-8768 x5 (208) 947-3606
sales@ecsimaging.com Mfox@fisherstech.com
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FreeDoc Gordon Flesch
Peter Frix Jeff Dotzler
PO Box 2007 2675 Research Park Drive
Bothell, WA 98041 Madison, WI 53711
(425) 977-4222 x301 (608) 441-6332
pfrix@freedoc.com jdotzler@gflesch.com
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Hemingway Solutions HI-TECH Business Systems / H3 Solutions.biz
Larry Phelps Bryan T. Meehan, Sr.
10373 Yates Dr. NW 9008 Yellow Brick Road, Suite E
Minneapolis, MN 55443 Rosedale, MD 21237
(612) 382-4069 888-448-3241
lphelps@hemingwaysolutions.net bmeehansr@hi-tech1.com
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ICC Community Development Solutions Information Consultants, Inc. (MBE)
Daniel S. Foster Pierre Smith
781 Elmgrove Road 15800 Pines Blvd, Suite 341
Rochester, NY 14624 Pembroke Pines, Fl 33027
(855) 436-2633 Phone: (305) 434-7916

psmith@icons-inc.com
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Kyocera Document Solutions NE MCCi
Michael McDonough Cassie Shores
1 Jewel Dr. 3717 Apalachee Parkway, Suite 201
Wilmington, Ma 01801 Tallahassee, FL 32311
Phone: (781) 272-4560 Phone (850) 701-0725 ext. 1750
Michael.Mcdonough@kda-ne.com cshores@mccinnovations.com
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MicroImaging Source, Inc Modified Logic
Bryan Stephens Heather Abashier
7623 Little Road Suite 100B 4261 E. University Drive #30-274
New Port Richey, FL 34654 Prosper, TX 75078
Phone: (800) 346-3510 Phone: (469) 998-7176
bstephens@msifla.net heather@modifiedlogic.com
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Momentum ECM Nexus Imaging Solutions (Certified MBE)
Corey Robert William Penson
2330 Vartan Way, Suite 185 1100 Peachtree St NE, Suite 200
Harrisburg, PA 17110 Atlanta, GA 30309
Phone: (888) 585-7474 ext. 122 Phone: (470) 285-2774
corey@momentumecm.com william@nex-usa.com
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Nine Peaks Solutions One Source Document Solutions
Eric Skidmore, Managing Partner Kevin Smith
5 NW Hawthorne Ave Suite 100 4335 Federal Dr. #140
Bend, OR 97703 Greensboro, NC 27410
eskidmore@ninepeakssolutions.com Phone: (336) 482-2360

kevin.smith@osdsinc.com
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Peak Performance Imaging Solutions Preferred Office Technology
Jen Harris Kevin Dickinson
P.O. Box 1968 319 S 9th Street
Silverthorne, CO 80498 Fort Smith, AR 72901
(800) 260-8806 (479) 782-7991
jharris@peakdigital.com kdickinson@preferred-office.com
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R&D Computer Systems, LLC Ray Morgan Company
Richard McGinnis Nathan Gamble
6339 Long Ave. 3131 Esplanade
Shawnee Mission, KS 66216 Chico, CA  95973
(913) 631-7600 (916) 439-6180
rmcg@rdcomputersys.com ngamble@raymorgan.com
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RST Solutions S. Corporation, Inc.
Matthew Skinner Phil Landreth
255 Great Valley Parkway 303 S Broadway #200-177
Suite 100 Denver, CO 80209
Malvern, PA 19355 (303) 883-2451
(215) 668-9519 phil@scorporationinc.com
matthew.skinner@rstsolutions.com
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Shaffer Technologies, Inc. Southern Technology Group
John Shaffer Bob McCoy
1001 State Street Suite 1400 1200 Highland Ave SE
Erie, Pa 16501 Huntsville, AL 35801
(814) 451-1155 (256) 532-1991 ext. 201
john@shaffertechnologies.com bmcc@stgp.com
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SumnerOne/UDP Synapse Technologies, Inc
Timothy Nestor CJ Runge, Owner/Director of Sales
8058 Flint St. 11000 Brimhall Road Suite E-50
Lenexa, KS 66214 Bakersfield, CA 93312
(913) 322-5013 cj@synapse.bz
tnestor@sumnerone.com
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TKB Associates Inc Topp Copying Products, Inc.
Jerry Breibarth Chris Falzett
9459 Enterprise Drive 1110 Saginaw Street
Mokena, IL 60448 Scranto, PA 18505
jbreitbarth@tkbassociates.com (800) 982-4021

cfalzett@toppcopy.com
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OPG-3, Inc. BMI+ImageNet
Ivan Franklin Leighanne Vaughn
8030 Old Cedar Ave. S. Suite 205 913 N. Broadway
Bloomington, MN, 55425 Oklahoma City, OK, 73102
Phone: (651) 233-5068 Phone: (405) 600-1329
IFranklin@opg-3.com lvaughn@imagenetconsulting.com

Connie Webber
8030 Old Cedar Ave. S. Suite 205
Bloomington, MN, 55425
Phone: (651) 233-5075
cwebber@opg-3.com
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Dan A. Lundy
913 N. Broadway
Oklahoma City, OK, 73102
Phone: (719) 849-1959
dlundy@imagenetconsulting.com
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